
eProcurement System Government of India
Published Corrigendum Details

Date : 22-Dec-2021 12:25 PM

 Print

Organisation Chain : Development Commissioner(Handicrafts)||National Handicrafts and Handloom Museum
- DCHC

Tender ID : 2021_DCHC_658380_1
Tender Ref No : 19/20/2020-NCMHKA

Tender Title : Software including website development and hardware
Corrigendum Type : Date

 

Corrigendum:2
Corrigendum Title Corrigendum Description Published Date Document Name Doc Size(in KB)
SOFTWARE DEVELOPMENT
AT NATIONAL CRAFTS
MUSEUM HASTKALA
ACADEMY

extension of Last Date of Tender
For SOFTWARE DEVELOPMENT AT
NATIONAL CRAFTS MUSEUM
HASTKALA ACADEMY

21-Dec-2021 07:21 PM 23.pdf  329.35

 

Critical Dates
Publish Date 17-Nov-2021 05:15 PM Bid Opening Date 06-Jan-2022 05:30 PM
Document Download/Sale Start Date 17-Nov-2021 05:20 PM Document Download/Sale End Date 05-Jan-2022 05:00 PM
Clarification Start Date NA Clarification End Date NA
Bid Submission Start Date 27-Nov-2021 09:00 AM Bid Submission End Date 05-Jan-2022 05:00 PM
Pre Bid Meeting Date 25-Nov-2021 11:00 AM

 

Corrigendum:1
Corrigendum Title Corrigendum Description Published Date Document Name Doc Size(in KB)

Corrigendum Extension of date for submission of
bid upto 27 December 2021 07-Dec-2021 02:07 PM 3.pdf  834.75

 

Critical Dates
Publish Date 17-Nov-2021 05:15 PM Bid Opening Date 28-Dec-2021 05:30 PM
Document Download/Sale Start Date 17-Nov-2021 05:20 PM Document Download/Sale End Date 27-Dec-2021 05:00 PM
Clarification Start Date NA Clarification End Date NA
Bid Submission Start Date 27-Nov-2021 09:00 AM Bid Submission End Date 27-Dec-2021 05:00 PM
Pre Bid Meeting Date 25-Nov-2021 11:00 AM

 

Details Before Corrigendum

Critical Dates
Publish Date 17-Nov-2021 05:15 PM Bid Opening Date 21-Dec-2021 05:30 PM
Document Download/Sale Start Date 17-Nov-2021 05:20 PM Document Download/Sale End Date 20-Dec-2021 05:00 PM
Clarification Start Date NA Clarification End Date NA
Bid Submission Start Date 27-Nov-2021 09:00 AM Bid Submission End Date 20-Dec-2021 05:00 PM
Pre Bid Meeting Date 25-Nov-2021 11:00 AM

 



eProcurement System Government of India
Published Corrigendum Details

Date : 22-Dec-2021 12:25 PM

 Print

Organisation Chain : Development Commissioner(Handicrafts)||National Handicrafts and Handloom Museum
- DCHC

Tender ID : 2021_DCHC_658380_1
Tender Ref No : 19/20/2020-NCMHKA

Tender Title : Software including website development and hardware
Corrigendum Type : Financial Bid

 

Corrigendum Document Details

Corr.No. Corrigendum Title Corrigendum Description Published Date Document Name Doc Size(in
KB)

1 Corrigendum cum Revised Notice
for Inviting Tender Revised financial bid 21-Dec-2021 07:16 PM 22.pdf  324.19

2 Corrigendum BOQ 08-Dec-2021 02:05 PM 5.pdf  40.63

 



eProcurement System Government of India
Published Corrigendum Details

Date : 22-Dec-2021 12:26 PM

 Print

Organisation Chain : Development Commissioner(Handicrafts)||National Handicrafts and Handloom Museum
- DCHC

Tender ID : 2021_DCHC_658380_1
Tender Ref No : 19/20/2020-NCMHKA

Tender Title : Software including website development and hardware
Corrigendum Type : Technical Bid

 

Corrigendum Document Details

Corr.No. Corrigendum Title Corrigendum Description Published Date Document Name Doc Size(in
KB)

1 Corrigendum cum Revised Notice
for Inviting Tender

Corrigendum cum Revised Notice
for Inviting Tender - In
supersession to original tender
documents and corrigendum
dated 8th December 2021

21-Dec-2021 07:14 PM 21.pdf  641.96

2 Corrigendum Corrigendum for Scope of work
and Hardware etc 07-Dec-2021 02:03 PM 11.pdf  12716.41

 


